Combination Classes
Bitty Dancers: (2 & 3 yr olds)

3/4 Year Old Combo:
(Tap and Ballet)

4/5 Year Old Combo:
(Tap and Ballet)

5/6 Year Old Combo:
(Tap and Ballet)

Saturday

Thursday
Saturday

Menday
Saturday

Saturday

Ballet (Years Ballet does NOT include combo classes)

Ballet 1: (Beginner, 6-9 year olds)

Ballet 2: (2-3 yrs Ballet experience)
Ballet 3: (3 yrs Ballet experience)
Ballet 4: (4-5 yrs Ballet experience)
Ballet 5-6: (6-8" yrs Ballet experience)

Teen Beginner Ballet
Pointe (Invitation by Instructor ONLY)

Pre-Pointe:
Pointe: (2* yrs of Pre-Point)

Wednesday

Saturday
Friday

Thursday
Thursday

Menday
Thursday

Monday

Friday
Thursday

Contemporary (Ballet classes recommended)

Level 1: (7-9 yr olds)
Level 2: (9-11 yr olds)
Level 3: (11-13 yr olds)
Level 4: (14" yr olds)

Wednesday

Friday
Monday

Wednesday

Judys Dance Academy

10:15-11:00am

4:45-5:30pm

2022-2023 Class Schedule

Acro

Level 1: (Beginner, 5-8 yrs olds)
Level 1: (Beginner,5-8 yrs olds)
Level 2: (Intermediate, 9" yrs olds)

9:30-1035am - FULL

4:455:30pm - FULL
11:00-11:45am

11:45-12:30pm

Hip Hop
Hip Hop 1: (5-9 yr olds)

Hip Hop 2: (10-13 yr olds)
Hip Hop 3: (13" yr olds)

Jazz (Ballet classes recommended)
Jazz 1: (Beginner, 6-9 yr olds)

5:30-6:35pm - FULL Jazz 1: (Beginner, 6-9 yr olds)
10:15-11:00am Jazz 2: (Advance Beginner, 8-10 yr olds)
5:30-6:15pm Jazz 3: (Intermediate, 10-12 yr olds)
7:00-7:45pm Jazz 4: (Adv. Intermediate, 12-13" yr olds)
5:30-6:15pm Jazz 5: (Advanced, 14" yrs old)
8:00-8:45pm - FULL
8:30-9:15pm Tap
7:00-7:45pm Tap 1/2: (Beginner, 6-9 yr olds)
Tap 3/4: (Intermediate, 3-4 yrs experience)
Tap 5: (advanced, 5" yrs experience)
6:15-7:00pm
7:45-8:30pm Clogging
Clog 1: (Beginner, 6-9 yr olds)
Clog 2: (2-3 yrs experience)
4:45-5:30pm Clog 3: (3-4 yrs experience)
4:45-5:30pm Clog 4/5: (4-5 yrs experience)
8:00-8:45pm Clog 6: (6" yrs experience)
7:45-8:30pm

Dance Conditioning (No Recital)
Conditioning: (8" yrs old)

Friday
Saturday

Fuesday

Wednesday
Saturday

Wednesday
Tuesday

Monday
Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Wednesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

6:15-7:00pm

9:30-10:15am

6:15-7:00pm - FULL

6:15-7:00pm - FULL

12:30-1:15pm

7:45-8:30pm
6:15-7:00pm

5:30-6:15pm

11:00-11:45am

6:15-7:00pm
7:00-7:45pm
7:45-8:30pm
7:00-7:45pm

4:45-5:30pm
5:30-6:15pm
7:45-8:30pm

4:45-5:30pm
7:00-7:45pm
5:30-6:15pm
7:00-7:45pm
5:30-6:15pm

6:15-7:00pm
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