Judy's Dance Academy

2022-2023 Class Schedule

Combination Classes			Acro		
Bitty Dancers: (2 & 3 yr olds)	Saturday	10:15-11:00am	Level 1: (Beginner, 5-8 yrs olds)	Friday	6:15-7:00pm
			Level 1: (Beginner,5-8 yrs olds)	Saturday	9:30-10:15am
3/4 Year Old Combo:	Thursday	4:45-5:30pm	Level 2: (Intermediate, 9 ⁺ yrs olds)	Tuesday	6:15-7:00pm - FULL
(Tap and Ballet)	Saturday	9:30-10:15am - FULL			
			Нір Нор		
4/5 Year Old Combo:	Monday	4:45 5:30pm - FULL	Hip Hop 1: (5-9 yr olds)	Wednesday	6:15-7:00pm - FULL
(Tap and Ballet)	Saturday	11:00-11:45am		Saturday	12:30-1:15pm
			Hip Hop 2: (10-13 yr olds)	Wednesday	7:45-8:30pm
5/6 Year Old Combo:	Saturday	11:45-12:30pm	Hip Hop 3: (13 ⁺ yr olds)	Tuesday	6:15-7:00pm
(Tap and Ballet)					
			Jazz (Ballet classes recommended)		
Ballet (Years Ballet does NOT include combo classes)			Jazz 1: (Beginner, 6-9 yr olds)	Monday	5:30-6:15pm
Ballet 1: (Beginner, 6-9 year olds)	Wednesday	•	Jazz 1: (Beginner, 6-9 yr olds)	Saturday	11:00-11:45am
	Saturday	10:15-11:00am	Jazz 2: (Advance Beginner, 8-10 yr olds)	Thursday	6:15-7:00pm
Ballet 2: (2-3 yrs Ballet experience)	Friday	5:30-6:15pm	Jazz 3: (Intermediate, 10-12 yr olds)	Tuesday	7:00-7:45pm
Ballet 3: (3 yrs Ballet experience)	Thursday	7:00-7:45pm	Jazz 4: (Adv. Intermediate, 12-13 ⁺ yr olds)	Tuesday	7:45-8:30pm
Ballet 4: (4-5 yrs Ballet experience)	Thursday	5:30-6:15pm	Jazz 5: (Advanced, 14 ⁺ yrs old)	Wednesday	7:00-7:45pm
Ballet 5-6: (6-8 ⁺ yrs Ballet experience)	Monday	8:00-8:45pm - FULL			
	Thursday	8:30-9:15pm	Тар		
Teen Beginner Ballet	Monday	7:00-7:45pm	Tap 1/2: (Beginner, 6-9 yr olds)	Tuesday	4:45-5:30pm
			Tap 3/4: (Intermediate, 3-4 yrs experience)	Wednesday	5:30-6:15pm
Pointe (Invitation by Instructor ONLY)			Tap 5: (advanced, 5 [†] yrs experience)	Tuesday	7:45-8:30pm
Pre-Pointe:	Friday	6:15-7:00pm			
Pointe: (2 ⁺ yrs of Pre-Point)	Thursday	7:45-8:30pm	Clogging		
			Clog 1: (Beginner, 6-9 yr olds)	Tuesday	4:45-5:30pm
Contemporary (Ballet classes recommended)			Clog 2: (2-3 yrs experience)	Wednesday	7:00-7:45pm
Level 1: (7-9 yr olds)	Wednesday	4:45-5:30pm	Clog 3: (3-4 yrs experience)	Thursday	5:30-6:15pm
Level 2: (9-11 yr olds)	Friday	4:45-5:30pm	Clog 4/5: (4-5 yrs experience)	Thursday	7:00-7:45pm
Level 3: (11-13 yr olds)	Monday	8:00-8:45pm	Clog 6: (6 ⁺ yrs experience)	Monday	5:30-6:15pm
Level 4: (14 ⁺ yr olds)	Wednesday	7:45-8:30pm			
			Dance Conditioning (No Recital)		
			Conditioning: (8 ⁺ yrs old)	Wednesday	6:15-7:00pm